STYROPACK PRODUCTS

HORTICULTURE

8 per shelf

Box

Six Cell
Twelve Cell
Eight Cell

24 Pack

10 per shelf

Box

Six Cell
Twelve Cell

30 Pack

12 per shelf

Box

Jumbo 6 pack

Product
Code

D6

D12

D8

24 Pack

Product
Code

D6
D12

30 Pack

Product Code

Jumbo 6 pack

www.styropack.co.uk

Dimensions

310 x 265 x 65mm

310 x 265 x 65mm

310 x 265 x 65mm

310 x 265 x 65mm

Dimensions

260 x 250 x 65mm

260 x 250 x 65mm

260 x 250 x 65mm

Dimensions

270 x 210 x 20mm

WE AiM TO DEL IVER WORLD CLASS
CUSTOMER SERVICE

Cell Site

Size

76 x 63 x 55mm Ford

55 x40 x 55mm Ford

60 x 53 x 55mm Ford

55 x 42 55mm Ford

Cell Size Site

76 x 48 x 55mm Ford

34 x 48 x 55mm Ford

43 x 35 x 55mm Ford

Cell Size Site

90x75x 75mm Ford




STYROPACK PRODUCTS

STYROPACK BOX RANGE

Containers

Box

1.5kg

4kg short
4kg long
5kg

6kg long
8kg

10kg

12kg

15kg

16kg

20kg

25kg shallow
25kg deep

Shallow side
salmon box

Deep side
salmon box

A = Aberdeen

www.styropack.co.uk

Product
Code

006

042A

027

025

015

042

046

142

032

061

081

052

044

034

035

F= Ford

Internal
Size

310 x 227 x 59mm

365 x 265 x 65mm

464 x 264 x 74mm

464 x 264 x 100mm

559 x 264 x 100mm

365 x 265 x 110mm

550 x 320 x 110mm

460 x 325 x 175mm

550 x 320 x 140mm

539 x 339 x 142mm

530 x 310 x 200mm

744 x 344 x 170mm

744 x 344 x 195mm

585 x 192 x 30mm

585 x 192 x 45mm

External
Size

345 x 260 x 83mm

400 x 300 x 95mm

500 x 300 x 95mm

500 x 300 x 129mm

595 x 300 x 142mm

400 x 300 x 160mm

590 x 365 x 130mm

500 x 365 x 195mm

590 x 365 x 180mm

595 x 395 x 185mm

580 x 360 x 266mm

800 x 400 x 200mm

800 x 400 x 245mm

615 x 230 x 70mm

615 x 230 x 85mm

iT’S INSULATING

Volume
(litres)

4

7

26
25
26
33
43

50
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Site

A

A&F

A&F

A&F

A&F

A&F

A&F

A&F

A&F

A&F

BUY
online

4

4






